
 

Updated 08/08/2014 

CITY OF NEWPORT BEACH 

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2014 
 

CANDIDATE LIST 
 

 

 

 

DISTRICT 1  DISTRICT 4 
 

Diane Dixon [Qualified on 7/28/14]  Tim Brown [Qualified on 8/6/14] 
3419 Via Lido #197  562 Vista Flora  
Newport Beach, CA  92663  Newport Beach, CA 92660  
(949) 287-9211  (951) 222-8226 Business 
dianebdixon@gmail.com  (949) 640-6662 Home 

       tim-brown@sbcglobal.net  
 

***********************************      Roy Englebrecht [Qualified on 7/31/14] 
       2012 Vista Cajon 

DISTRICT 3       Newport Beach, CA  92660 
  (949) 760-3131 Business 

Duffy Duffield [Qualified on 8/7/14]  (949) 760-9223 Home 
2001 West Coast Highway  (949) 235-6155 Cell 
Newport Beach, CA  92663  boxing77@aol.com 
(949) 645-6811   
duffy@duffyboats.com  

  Kevin Muldoon [Qualified on 8/7/14] 

Rush Hill (incumbent) [Qualified on 8/1/14]  803 Amigos Way 
115 Twenty Second Street  Newport Beach, CA  92660 
Newport Beach, CA  92663  (949) 383-6045 
(949) 723-7202  kevin.muldoon@5barsinside.com 
(949) 939-2570  
rush@rushhill2014.com   
  *********************************** 

 
 DISTRICT 6 

 

 Scott Peotter [Qualified on 8/5/14] 
 2618 San Miguel Drive, Suite 535 
 Newport Beach, CA  92660 
 (949) 250-7118 
 scott@taxfighter.com  

 

 Mike Toerge [Qualified on 8/5/14] 
 2524 Ocean Boulevard 
 Corona del Mar, CA  92625 
 (714) 742-8114 
 mike@miketoerge2014.com 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dianebdixon@gmail.com
mailto:tim-brown@sbcglobal.net
mailto:boxing77@aol.com
mailto:duffy@duffyboats.com
mailto:kevin.muldoon@5barsinside.com
mailto:rush@rushhill2014.com
mailto:scott@taxfighter.com
mailto:mike@miketoerge2014.com

